Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Midland, TX 79705

1T.-2-2s-37%
Hawk B-1 #32
Lea County, New Mexico \395//5 \3\0A7

10-225- 61959

195 1.95 12 10.88 1.71 1.71
410 2.15 3/4 1.31 2.82 4.53
851 4.41 3/4 1.31 5.79 10.32
1254 4.03 1 1.75 7.05 17.37
1660 4.06 ' 12 0.88 3.55 20.92
2067 4.07 ‘ 34 1.31 534 26.26
2445 3.78 1 1.75 6.62 32.88
2878 433 12 0.88 3.79 36.67
3407 5.29 3/4 1.31 6.94 43.61
3876 4.69 1 1.75 8.21 51.82
4200 3.24 3/4 1.31 4.25 56.07
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Michael Roghair - Genéral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ,5 day of
M 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
.*""q. TAMME HUGGINS
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